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BAR SNACK MENU

11.30AM TO 10PM
MONDAY TO SUNDAY INCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

GARLIC BREAD
With mixed herbs

ADD CHEESE
STEAMED VEGETABLES (GF|DF)

Mix of seasonal root vegetables

MIXED GREEN SALAD (GF|DF)

Mixed seasonal greens

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (spcs)

Served with sweet chilli and soy sauce

NACHOS (GF)

Oven baked tortilla chips served with tomato salsa,

guacamole and sour cream

FRENCH FRIES

Served with tomato sauce and aioli

POTATO WEDGES

Served with tomato sauce and aioli

BATTERED ONION RINGS (bF)

Served with tomato sauce and aioli

TEMPURA PRAWNS (6pPCs)

With wasabi mayonnaise

$10.90

$2
$10.90

$10.90
$14.90

$17.90

$9.90
$12.90
$12.90

$14.90

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (GF|DF)

6PCS $12.90
8PCS $16.90
12PCS $22.90

With roasted black and white sesame seeds

BUFFALO WINGS

6PCS $13.90
8PCS $18.90
12PCS $24.90

With blue cheese
JAPANESE KARAAGE CHICKEN $15.90

Fried chicken with aioli

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS
4PCS $12.90
6PCS $17.90

With jalapefio salsa

PULLED PORK SLIDERS (DF) (2PCS) $12.90
With jalapeno relish, brioche bun

BEEF SLIDERS (DF) (2PCS) $12.90

With gherkins and provolone cheese on brioche buns

(DF) Dairy Free (GF) Gluten Free (NF) Nut free (SF) Soy Free (V) Vegetarian (VO) Vegetarian Option
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