

## BAR SNACK MENU

## 11.30AM TO 10PM MONDAY TO SUNDAY INCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

GARLIC BREAD With mixed herbs ADD CHEESE	\$10.90	FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (GF DF) 6PCS 8PCS 12PCS	\$12.90 \$16.90 \$22.90
STEAMED VEGETABLES (GF DF) Mix of seasonal root vegetables	\$10.90	With roasted black and white sesame seeds	Ş22.70
MIXED GREEN SALAD (GF DF) Mixed seasonal greens	\$10.90	BUFFALO WINGS 6PCS 8PCS 12PCS	\$13.90 \$18.90 \$24.90
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (6PCS) Served with sweet chilli and soy sauce	\$14.90	With blue cheese  JAPANESE KARAAGE CHICKEN	\$15.90
NACHOS (GF)	\$17.90	Fried chicken with aioli	\$15.70
Oven baked tortilla chips served with tomato salsa, guacamole and sour cream		CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS  4PCS	\$12.90
FRENCH FRIES Served with tomato sauce and aioli	\$9.90	6PCS With jalapeño salsa	\$17.90
POTATO WEDGES Served with tomato sauce and aioli	\$12.90	PULLED PORK SLIDERS (DF) (2PCS) With jalapeno relish, brioche bun	\$12.90
BATTERED ONION RINGS (DF) Served with tomato sauce and aioli	\$12.90	BEEF SLIDERS (DF) (2PCS) With gherkins and provolone cheese on brioche bur	<b>\$12.90</b>
TEMPURA PRAWNS (6PCS) With wasabi mayonnaise	\$14.90		